Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1078 10/14/2015
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ALBA, DAVID JOSHUA
3932 MONTE LINDO
LAS CRUCES NM 88012
Check Group:
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 151602691 GHS FB 08/28/15 11000.2100.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $65.00
2015-2016 SCH. YR.
8/28/2015 OTHER SERVICES
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 151602691 GHS FB 09/05/15 11000.2100.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $46.00
2015-2016 SCH. YR.
9/5/2015 OTHER SERVICES
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 151602691 STHS FB 11000.2100.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $65.00
2015-2016 SCH. YR. 10/02/15
10/2/2015 OTHER SERVICES
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 151602691 STMS FB 11000.2100.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $64.00
2015-2016 SCH. YR. 09/26/15
9/26/2015 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $240.00
Vendor Total: $240.00
Printed: 10/26/2015 8:10:23 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2015.3.10 Page: 1



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1078 10/14/2015
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Grand Total: $240.00

End of Report

Printed: 10/26/2015 8:10:23 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2015.3.10 Page: 2



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1075 10/09/2015
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ALBA, DAVID
730 E.FARNEY
LAS CRUCES NM 88005
Check Group:
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 1 151601885 STMS FB 11000.2100.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $64.00
2015-2016 SCH. YR. 09/26/15
9/26/2015 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $64.00
Vendor Total: $64.00
Printed: 10/26/2015 8:09:16 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2015.3.10

Page: 1



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1075 10/09/2015
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BALLARD SOTO, JULIE
435 E LISA DR
CHAPARRAL NM 88081
Check Group:
MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT FOR FY 2015-2016. $ 320.4 151600061 09/16/15-09/24/15 28193.2100.55813.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 $102.53
500.00/$0.32 = 1,562.50 MILES.
9/24/2015 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL - NON-TEACHERS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $102.53
Vendor Total: $102.53
Printed: 10/26/2015 8:09:16 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2015.3.10

Page: 2



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 10/09/2015
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BOONE TRANSPORTATION, INC. 2027
2102 W. WASHINGTON
HOLD FOR PICK UP
ANTHONY NM 88021
Check Group:
RENT AND LEASES CONTRACT FOR 2015/2016 1 151600310 10/2015 13000.2700.54620.0000.019000.0000.41.0000 $42,258.90
SCHOOL YEAR RENT/LEASES
10/6/2015 RENTAL OF EQUIPMENT AND VEHICLES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $42,258.90
Check Group:
TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT FOR: TO AND FROM 1 151600311 10/2015 13000.2700.55112.0000.019000.0000.41.0000 $397,086.60
FOR 2015/2016 SCHOOL YEAR TRANSPORTATI
10/6/2015 TRANSPORTATION CONTRACTORS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $397,086.60
Check Group:
AFTER SCHOOL ACTIVITY BUS - SECONDARY 1 151600653 DASR 08/2015 24101.1000.55817.1010.019000.0000.24.0000 $18,954.44
SCHOOLS FROM AUGUST 2015 TO JUNE 2016.
9/22/2015 STUDENT TRAVEL
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $18,954.44
Vendor Total: $458,299.94
Printed: 10/26/2015 8:09:16 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2015.3.10 Page: 3



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1075 10/09/2015
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BRADBURY STAMM CONSTRUCTION INC.
P.O. BOX 10850
ALBUQUERQUE NM 87184
Check Group:
BALANCE - NEW ELEMENTARY IN CHAPARRAL 1 141506138 PAYAPP#00005  31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43.9971 $165,910.15
(YUCCA HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY) RFP 14-15-12. GISD
@ 13% W/ NMGRT @ 6.1875% INCLUDED IN TOTAL
$2,254,903.24 AND GISD ABOVE ADEQUECY @ 100 %
W/ NMGRT @ 6.1875 % INCLUDED IN TOTAL
$77,516.88 FOR GISD CONTRACT SUM TOTAL
$2,332,420.12. (PSFA PARTICIPATION 87% W/ NMGRT
@ 6.1875% INCLUDED FOR A TOTAL OF
$15,090,506.32.)
9/25/2015 NEW CHAPARRAL AREA ELEM SCHOOL
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $165,910.15
Vendor Total: $165,910.15
Printed: 10/26/2015 8:09:16 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2015.3.10 Page: 4



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1075 10/09/2015
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CAMPOS, GUADALUPE F
P.O. BOX 701
MESQUITE NM 88048
Check Group:
MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 218.5 151601124 09/01/15-09/25/15 24106.2200.55813.0000.019000.0000.55.0000 $69.92
9/25/2015 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL - NON-TEACHERS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $69.92
Vendor Total: $69.92
Printed: 10/26/2015 8:09:16 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2015.3.10
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1075 10/09/2015
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CANO, ANGEL
3916 TIERRA ISLA WAY
EL PASO TX 79938
Check Group:
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 1 151600950 CHS VB 09/22/15 11000.2100.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $115.00
2015-2016 SCH. YR.
9/22/2015 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $115.00
Vendor Total: $115.00
Printed: 10/26/2015 8:09:16 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2015.3.10
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 10/09/2015
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
DECISION TREE, INC.
P.O. BOX 25027
GRENNVILLE SC  29616-9997
Check Group:
HP DESK 600 G1 TOWER- RAM 0 MB- NO HDD- 18 151601636 23110 31700.4000.57332.0000.019016.0000.61.9780 $10,998.00
GIGABIT LAN - MONITOR: NONE.-CTO
9/18/2015 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10,998.00
Check Group:
HP PRO DESK 600 G1 W/O MONITOR  GATEWAY 8 151601953 23266 31700.4000.57332.0000.019000.0000.44.9880 $4,888.00
XTENDA REPLACEMENT STUDENT COMPUTERS
(CHAPARRAL MIDDLE SCHOOL)
9/17/2015 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,888.00
Check Group:
HP PRO DESK 600 G1 W/O MONITOR  GATEWAY 9 151601954 23269 31900.4000.57332.0000.019000.0000.44.0775 $5,499.00
XTENDA REPLACEMENT STUDENT COMPUTERS
(LOMA LINDA)
9/17/2015 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,499.00
Check Group:
HP PRO DESK 600 G1 W/O MONITOR  GATEWAY 19 151601955 23271 31900.4000.57332.0000.019000.0000.44.0775 $11,609.00
XTENDA REPLACEMENT STUDENT COMPUTERS
(SANTA TERESA ELEMENTARY)
9/18/2015 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $11,609.00
Check Group:
Printed: 10/26/2015 8:09:16 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2015.3.10 Page: 7



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 10/09/2015
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
HP PRO DESK 600 G1 W/O MONITOR  GATEWAY 24 151601956 23274 31900.4000.57332.0000.019000.0000.44.0775 $14,664.00
XTENDA REPLACEMENT STUDENT COMPUTERS
(SANTA TERESA MIDDLE)
9/18/2015 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $14,664.00
Check Group:
HP PRO DESK 600 G1 W/O MONITOR  GATEWAY 13 151601957 23276 31900.4000.57332.0000.019000.0000.44.0775 $7,943.00
XTENDA REPLACEMENT STUDENT COMPUTERS
(SUNLAND PARK)
9/18/2015 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,943.00
Check Group:
HP PRO DESK 600 G1 W/O MONITOR GATEWAY 24 151601963 23281 31700.4000.57332.0000.019000.0000.44.9880 $14,664.00
XTENDA REPLACEMENT STUDENT COMPUTERS
(DESERT VIEW)
9/21/2015 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $14,664.00
Check Group:
HP PRO DESK 600 G1 W/O MONITOR  GATEWAY 2 151601965 23283 31700.4000.57332.0000.019000.0000.44.9880 $1,222.00
XTENDA REPLACEMENT STUDENT COMPUTERS
(SANTA TERESA HIGH)
9/18/2015 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,222.00
Vendor Total: $71,487.00

Printed: 10/26/2015 8:09:16 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2015.3.10
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 10/09/2015
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
EL PASO OFFICE PRODUCTS
1550 LIONEL
EL PASO TX 79936
Check Group:
FLDR, LTR 1/3 11 PT, RFD MAN 12 151601729 247906-0 11000.2500.56118.0000.019000.0000.13.0000 $287.40
9/1/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
JCKT, FILE, LTR, STR, 2", ANTIMIC 4 151601729 247906-0 11000.2500.56118.0000.019000.0000.13.0000 $131.60
9/1/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PUSH PIN CLR 15 151601729 247906-0 11000.2500.56118.0000.019000.0000.13.0000 $33.75
9/1/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
MARK, PERM,KING,SZ,CHSL.BLK 2 151601729 247906-0 11000.2500.56118.0000.019000.0000.13.0000 $37.66
9/1/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
MARK,PERM,SHARPIE,CHSL,BLK 1 151601729 247906-0 11000.2500.56118.0000.019000.0000.13.0000 $11.47
9/1/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CLIP BINDER, 3/4, AST 12 151601729 247906-0 11000.2500.56118.0000.019000.0000.13.0000 $27.00
9/1/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
JCKT, FILE, LTR, STR, 2". ANTIMIC 8 151601729 247906-1 11000.2500.56118.0000.019000.0000.13.0000 $263.20
9/2/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
JCKT, EXP 2 LGL, STR, RECY 6 151601729 247906-2 11000.2500.56118.0000.019000.0000.13.0000 $245.10
9/8/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
JCKT, EXP 2 LGL, STR, RECY 6 151601729 248346-0 11000.2500.56118.0000.019000.0000.13.0000 $245.10
9/11/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CLIP BINDER, 3/4, AST 12 151601729 248346-0 11000.2500.56118.0000.019000.0000.13.0000 $27.00
9/11/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CLIP BINDER, 3/4, AST -12 151601729 C247906-0 11000.2500.56118.0000.019000.0000.13.0000 ($27.00)
9/15/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
JCKT, EXP 2 LGL, STR, RECY -6 151601729 C247906-2 11000.2500.56118.0000.019000.0000.13.0000 ($245.10)
9/15/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,037.18
Check Group:
Printed: 10/26/2015 8:09:16 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2015.3.10 Page: 9



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 10/09/2015
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
QUARTET PRESTIGE BLACK EMBOSSED FOAM 1 151601894 248256-0 31700.4000.57332.0000.019018.0000.63.9780 $67.61
BOARD
9/9/2015 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
X-ACTO HEAVY DUTY PAPER TRIMMER 1 151601894 248256-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019018.0000.63.0000 $80.29
9/9/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SHEET PROTECTORS 2 151601894 248256-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019018.0000.63.0000 $11.78
9/9/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ROUND RING VIEW BINDER 5 151601894 248256-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019018.0000.63.0000 $14.55
9/9/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SAMSILL ECONOMY VIEW BINDER 5 151601894 248256-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019018.0000.63.0000 $21.00
9/9/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SPARCO HIGH VOLUME ELECTRIC THREE-HOLE 2 151601894 248256-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019018.0000.63.0000 $208.56
PUNCH
9/9/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AVERY PRINT OR WRITE ROUND COLOR CODING 1 151601894 248256-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019018.0000.63.0000 $5.50
LABEL
9/9/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BUSINESS SOURCE LEGAL-RULED WRITING PADS 1 151601894 248256-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019018.0000.63.0000 $16.67
9/9/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BUSNISS SOURCE ROUND RING VIEW BINDER 6 151601894 248256-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019018.0000.63.0000 $25.92
9/9/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BUSINESS SOURCE TOP TAB ILE FOLDER 1 151601894 248256-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019018.0000.63.0000 $14.47
9/9/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PENDAFLEX ESSENTIALS COLORED HANGING 6 151601894 248256-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019018.0000.63.0000 $112.98
FOLDER
9/9/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SPARCO LEATHER MONTHLY TAB INDEX 25 151601894 248256-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019018.0000.63.0000 $94.25
9/9/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AVERY BIG TAB PLASTIC INSERTABLE DIVIDER 25 151601894 248256-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019018.0000.63.0000 $46.50
9/9/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
LEE SORTKWIK HYGIENIC FINGERTIP MOISTENER 2 151601894 248256-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019018.0000.63.0000 $2.60
9/9/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Printed: 10/26/2015 8:09:16 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2015.3.10 Page: 10



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 10/09/2015
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
01C 2200 SERIES TELEPHONE STAND 151601894 248256-0 11000.2400.56118.0000.019018.0000.63.0000 $25.90
9/9/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BOSTITCH B8 POWERCROWN STAPLES, FULL STRIP 151601894 248256-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019018.0000.63.0000 $7.30
9/9/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
RUBBERMAID ORGANIZER TRAY 151601894 248256-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019018.0000.63.0000 $13.86
9/9/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
FELLOWES WIRE 3" LETTER TRAY 151601894 248256-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019018.0000.63.0000 $4.71
9/9/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
FELLOWES WIRE 5" LEGAL TRAY 151601894 248256-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019018.0000.63.0000 $5.60
9/9/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
HP RED THERMAIL INK CARTRIDGE 151601894 248256-0 11000.2400.56118.0000.019018.0000.63.0000 $33.88
9/9/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
QUARTET MOUNTING BAR (BULLETIN BOARD 151601894 248256-0 31700.4000.57332.0000.019018.0000.63.9780 $59.72
STRIPS)
9/9/2015 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
BUSINESS SOURCE MASKING TAPE 2" 151601894 248256-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019018.0000.63.0000 $13.10
9/9/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BUSINESS SOURCE 16460 MASKING TAPE 151601894 248256-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019018.0000.63.0000 $6.40
9/9/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BOSTITCH PENCIL SHARPENER 151601894 248256-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019018.0000.63.0000 $16.69
9/9/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
LETTER OPENER 151601894 248256-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019018.0000.63.0000 $0.89
9/9/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
OFFICE SUITES UNDERDESK KEYBOARD DRAWER 151601894 248256-0 11000.2400.56118.0000.019018.0000.63.0000 $44.87
9/9/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
QUARTET ALUMINUM FRAME BULLETING BOARD 151601894 248256-0 31700.4000.57332.0000.019018.0000.63.9780 $189.25
WITH BRACKET
9/9/2015 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
QUARTET ALUMIMUN FRAME BULLETING BOARDS 151601894 248256-0 31700.4000.57332.0000.019018.0000.63.9780 $136.56
WITH BRACKETS
9/9/2015 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Printed: 10/26/2015 8:09:16 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2015.3.10 Page: 11



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 10/09/2015
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PENDAFLEX ESSENTIALS COLORED HANGING 4 151601894 248256-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019018.0000.63.0000 $75.32
FOLDER
9/10/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,356.73
Check Group:
PEN,ROLLBALL,G-2,X-FN,BK 1 151602211 248661-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019140.0000.21.0000 $15.58
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PEN,ROLLBALL,G-2,X-FN,BK 1 151602211 248661-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019140.0000.21.0000 $15.58
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
FILE,DESK,DAILY,1-31,RD 1 151602211 248661-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019140.0000.21.0000 $15.57
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PROTECTOR,SHT,NONGLR,11X8.5 1 151602211 248661-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019140.0000.21.0000 $25.21
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ELDR LTR 11PT 1/3 CTLS ASMT 1 151602211 248661-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019140.0000.21.0000 $25.33
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
INDEX,TBL N'TAB,8TAB,MI 10 151602211 248661-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019140.0000.21.0000 $20.70
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
MARKER,SHARPIE,CHSLTP,BK 2 151602211 248661-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019140.0000.21.0000 $22.94
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PEN,SHARPIE,6PK,AST 2 151602211 248661-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019140.0000.21.0000 $17.38
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
FLUID,CORRECTION,WHITE 1 151602211 248661-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019140.0000.21.0000 $15.43
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
MOUSE,MINI,WIRELESS,RD 2 151602211 248661-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019140.0000.21.0000 $39.96
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
LAMINATOR,DOCUMENT,12",WE 1 151602211 248661-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019140.0000.21.0000 $122.15
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
POUCH, THERML,3MIL,100,CLR 2 151602211 248661-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019140.0000.21.0000 $46.90
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Printed: 10/26/2015 8:09:16 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2015.3.10 Page: 12



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 10/09/2015
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PUNCH,ELEC,3-HOLE,GY 1 151602211 248661-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019140.0000.21.0000 $66.16
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
STAPLER,FULL,CHROME,SOFT,CE 1 151602211 248661-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019140.0000.21.0000 $12.38
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CLIP,BULLDG,MAG #1,18/DS 1 151602211 248661-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019140.0000.21.0000 $19.50
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
HOLDER,COPY,ADJ,BLK 1 151602211 248661-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019140.0000.21.0000 $11.95
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
TAPE,ECO-FRIENDLY,3/4X900 1 151602211 248661-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019140.0000.21.0000 $25.40
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
6PK 3"X55YD PACKAGING TAPE 1 151602211 248661-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019140.0000.21.0000 $36.45
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
FLAGS,POSTIT,VLUPK,1/2",AST 2 151602211 248661-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019140.0000.21.0000 $17.00
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
LABEL,REMV,3/4"DIA,ASST,1M 3 151602211 248661-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019140.0000.21.0000 $16.50
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
STAND,MACHINE,UNDRDSK,PLAT 1 151602211 248661-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019140.0000.21.0000 $82.46
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BORDER,SPRKL,VARETY,130' 3 151602211 248661-1 11000.2200.56118.0000.019140.0000.21.0000 $30.21
9/22/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $700.74
Check Group:
2 TRI COLOR INK CARTIDGE 2 PACK 1 151602257 248573-0 13000.2700.56118.0000.019000.0000.41.0000 $42.48
9/17/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
0.9 MM HB BLACK LEAD PENCIL REFILLS 10 151602257 248573-0 13000.2700.56118.0000.019000.0000.41.0000 $7.00
9/17/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $49.48
Check Group:
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 10/09/2015
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
POCCH CLEAR LAM. NO 1 151602339 248660-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $17.85

BACKORDERS AND ORDERS MUST BE DELIVERED
AND INVOICED BEFORE SEPTEMBER 22, 2015 MA

9/18/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

RULED TABLET LARGE 25 151602339 248660-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $166.25
9/18/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

RULED TABLET SMALL 25 151602339 248660-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $103.75
9/18/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

WOODCASE # 2 PENCILS 70 151602339 248660-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $115.50
9/18/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

ACCENT TYW HIGHLIGHTER 20 151602339 248660-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $104.80
9/18/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

BLUNT HANDLE SCISSORS 75 151602339 248660-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $210.00
9/18/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

WHITE INDEX CARDS 50 151602339 248660-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $32.00
9/18/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

IMPERIAL WOOD RULERS 50 151602339 248660-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $39.50
9/18/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

ASSORTED CLR NOTEBOOK COMP 400 151602339 248660-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $636.00
9/18/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

ADHES NOTES 10 151602339 248660-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $139.40
9/18/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

DRYERASE MARKERS 15 151602339 248660-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $169.50
9/18/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

BLK DRYERASE MARKERS 15 151602339 248660-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $169.50
9/18/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

HOT PINK CONSTRUCTION PAPER 10 151602339 248660-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $14.40
9/18/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

HYR CONSTRUCTION PAPER 10 151602339 248660-1 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $14.40
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,932.85
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 10/09/2015
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
STUDENT ITEMS FOR START SMART, GOT QUOTE 6 151602363 248710-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $161.70
FROM PENCIL CUP #0037750 OF 1393.89 GOT IT
CHEAPER AT EL PASO OFFICE PRODUCTS 6 TIMER
STOP WATCH FOR STUDENTS
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
2 PACKS OF PORTFOLIO FAST, ASSORTED FOR 2 151602363 248710-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $26.58
STUDENTS.
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
2 LAMINATING POUCHES FOR STUDENTS 2 151602363 248710-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $27.72
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
5 BRITELINER PEN ASSORTED. 5 151602363 248710-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $31.85
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
EXPO MICROFIBER CLOTH 1 151602363 248710-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $4.47
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
EXPO SPRAY CLEANER 2 151602363 248710-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $15.20
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
1 CONSTRUCTION PAPER STORAGE 1 151602363 248710-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $17.63
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ENGLISH, SPANISH DICTIONARY 25 151602363 248710-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $103.75
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SKILL DRILL TELLING TIME 1 151602363 248710-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $4.15
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ADDITION 0-12 FLASH CARDS 1 151602363 248710-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $4.70
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SUBTRACTION 0-12 FLASH CARDS 1 151602363 248710-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $4.70
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
FOLER TABS ASSORTED 100CT 2 151602363 248710-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $48.58
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
DESKTOP ELECTRIC HOLD PUNCH 1 151602363 248710-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $73.69
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
HVY NGL SHEET PROTECTORS 2 151602363 248710-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $24.82
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 10/09/2015
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
NGL SHEET PROTECTORS 151602363 248710-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $19.24
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PRO SHARPENER 151602363 248710-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $83.70
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
MULTIPLICATION 0-12 FLASH CARDS 151602363 248710-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $18.80
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
DIVISION 0-12 FLAH CARDS 151602363 248710-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $18.80
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
EZ GRADER CHARTS 151602363 248710-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $12.45
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
RULED INDEX CARDS 151602363 248710-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $7.05
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
100 CARDSTOCK 151602363 248710-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $27.00
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AST INDEX RULED CARDS 151602363 248710-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $22.20
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
MICROBAN CADDY 151602363 248710-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $116.30
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PAW PRINT 36 PC NAME TAGS 151602363 248710-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $4.10
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
THERML 3 MIL POUCH CLR 151602363 248710-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $34.52
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AST BRIGHT COLORS TRIMMER 151602363 248710-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $14.38
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
MULTI/DIV FLASH CARDS 151602363 248710-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $26.50
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
FINELINE 144CT MARKERS 151602363 248710-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $23.75
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
DPK MI PLY INSERT INDEX 151602363 248710-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $5.00
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 10/09/2015
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
DPK MI 5TB INSERT INDEX 151602363 248710-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $3.72
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ASST. LTR FOLDERS 151602363 248710-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $42.56
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
DIGITAL TIMER FOR STUDENTS 151602363 248710-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $17.90
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ASST.3/4 CLIP BINDER 151602363 248710-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $2.19
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ASST 2" CLIP BINDER 151602363 248710-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $4.10
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
5/8 CLIP ASST BINDERS 151602363 248710-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $2.99
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
5VRT ORGANIZER 151602363 248710-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $31.86
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
2 portable wall pocket for students 151602363 248710-1 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $24.50
9/22/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SKILL DRILL FRACTION FUN 151602363 248710-1 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $4.79
9/22/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SUPER 4 PC MANETIC HOOKS 151602363 248710-1 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $23.25
9/22/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
RULED INDEX CARDS 151602363 248710-1 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $7.05
9/22/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AST ASTROBRIGHT PAPER 151602363 248710-1 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $17.94
9/22/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AST ASTROBRIGHT PAPER 151602363 248710-1 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $17.94
9/22/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
HUNDRED POCKET CHART 151602363 248710-1 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $11.90
9/22/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SPRKL BORDER 151602363 248710-1 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $19.08
9/22/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 10/09/2015
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SWIRLS STARS NAME TAGS 2 151602363 248710-1 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $4.10
9/22/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
STAR BRIGHT NAME TAGS 2 151602363 248710-1 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $4.10
9/22/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AST POLY POCKET FOLDERS 2 151602363 248710-1 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $7.44
9/22/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SUPER 4 PC MANETIC HOOKS 2 151602363 248710-2 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $15.50
9/22/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
GLUESTICKS 2 151602363 248710-2 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $25.90
9/22/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
30 PC STAMPS 1 151602363 248710-2 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $12.95
9/22/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,285.09
Check Group:
VELOCITY GEL PENS pst 1 151602364 248715-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $9.41
NO BACKORDERS INVOICED AND DELIVERED BY
SEPT. 22. 2015 MA.
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ACCENT 8 PK HIGHLIGHTER 1 151602364 248715-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $8.95
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
LTR PORTFOLIO DBLE PACK 2 151602364 248715-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $26.58
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PORTFOLIO DBLPKT 2 151602364 248715-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $26.58
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
COMERCIO FOLIO AIR FOR STUDENTS 1 151602364 248715-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $30.32
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BRTFLORAL BNDR 1 151602364 248715-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $6.02
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ASSRTD COLOR NOTEBOOK 20 151602364 248715-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $31.80
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 10/09/2015
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CONSTRUCTION PAPER 5 151602364 248715-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $22.65
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ASST PAPER CONSTRUCTION 2 151602364 248715-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $3.76
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
DRD LABEL FOLDERS 3 151602364 248715-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $9.00
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
INTRO HIGHLIGHTER 3 151602364 248715-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $15.72
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
6 PER BOX STOP TIMER 5 151602364 248715-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $134.50
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
LAMINATING POUCHES 2 151602364 248715-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $27.72
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ENGLISH DICTIONARY 20 151602364 248715-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $82.40
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PAPER CONSTRUCTION STORAGE 1 151602364 248715-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $18.19
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
DESKTOP ELEC PUCHNER 1 151602364 248715-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $73.69
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
MICROBAN POINTED CADDY 1 151602364 248715-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $58.15
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PAW PRINT NAME TAGS 2 151602364 248715-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $4.08
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AST FAST PORTFOLIO 1 151602364 248715-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $13.29
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
50 CLOTHES PINS FOR STUDENTS 2 151602364 248715-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $6.96
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CLAY DOUGH 1 151602364 248715-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $5.31
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
FELT AST SHEETS 1 151602364 248715-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $10.91
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 10/09/2015
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
JAR SEQUINS 250 GRAM 151602364 248715-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $12.89
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
50 PIECE SPRING CLOTHPINS 151602364 248715-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $6.96
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PRANG ART KIT 151602364 248715-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $24.80
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
WATERCOLOR PAINTS 151602364 248715-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $11.15
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
16 OZ GLITTER RED 151602364 248715-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $6.88
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
16 OZ BE GLITTER 151602364 248715-0 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $6.88
9/21/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AST POLY POCKET FOLDER 151602364 248715-1 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $14.88
9/22/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
STAR AND SWIRL NAME TAG 151602364 248715-1 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $4.08
9/22/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
STAR AND BRIGHT NAME TAG 151602364 248715-1 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $4.08
9/22/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ASSRT ASTROBRIGHT PAPER 151602364 248715-1 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $35.88
9/22/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SUPER MAGAZINE HOOKS 151602364 248715-2 28191.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $30.96
9/22/2015 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $785.43
Vendor Total: $7,147.50
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1075 10/09/2015
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
EL PASO TRIAD 79282
P.O. BOX 314
SAN ANTONIO TX  78292-0314
Check Group:
DISTRICT MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON COPIERS 151602530 IN358351 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.09.9815 $320.00
FOR 2015-2016 FISCAL YEAR.
7/2/2015 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
DISTRICT MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON COPIERS 151602530 IN358397 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.09.9815 $5,960.58
FOR 2015-2016 FISCAL YEAR.
7/2/2015 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
DISTRICT MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON COPIERS 151602530 IN360131 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.09.9815 $3,965.00
FOR 2015-2016 FISCAL YEAR.
7/6/2015 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
DISTRICT MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON COPIERS 151602530 IN377758 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.09.9815 $45.72
FOR 2015-2016 FISCAL YEAR.
7/24/2015 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
DISTRICT MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON COPIERS 151602530 IN386648 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.09.9815 $320.00
FOR 2015-2016 FISCAL YEAR.
8/3/2015 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
DISTRICT MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON COPIERS 151602530 IN389932 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.09.9815 $3,965.00
FOR 2015-2016 FISCAL YEAR.
8/4/2015 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
DISTRICT MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON COPIERS 151602530 IN416409 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.09.9815 $86.02
FOR 2015-2016 FISCAL YEAR.
8/28/2015 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
DISTRICT MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON COPIERS 151602530 IN421079 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.09.9815 $320.00
FOR 2015-2016 FISCAL YEAR.
9/1/2015 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $14,982.32
Vendor Total: $14,982.32
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016

Vendor Remit Name QTY
Description Vendor #

PO No.

Invoice
Invoice Date

Voucher Batch Number: 1075

Account

10/09/2015

Amount

FLOWERS BAKING COMPANY LLC

P.O. BOX 842226

DALLAS X
Check Group:

GISD BID #14-15-26 BREAD 7 BREAD PRODUCTS PER
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2015 - JUNE 30, 2016-------- PER ATTACHMENTS. ITEMS
MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER JULY 1, 2015. ANY
ITEMS DELIVERED BEFORE THIS DATE, WILL BE
RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S EXPENSE.

75284

GISD BID #14-15-26 BREAD 7 BREAD PRODUCTS PER
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2015 - JUNE 30, 2016-------- PER ATTACHMENTS. ITEMS
MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER JULY 1, 2015. ANY
ITEMS DELIVERED BEFORE THIS DATE, WILL BE
RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S EXPENSE.

GISD BID #14-15-26 BREAD 7 BREAD PRODUCTS PER
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2015 - JUNE 30, 2016-------- PER ATTACHMENTS. ITEMS
MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER JULY 1, 2015. ANY
ITEMS DELIVERED BEFORE THIS DATE, WILL BE
RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S EXPENSE.

GISD BID #14-15-26 BREAD 7 BREAD PRODUCTS PER
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2015 - JUNE 30, 2016-------- PER ATTACHMENTS. ITEMS
MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER JULY 1, 2015. ANY
ITEMS DELIVERED BEFORE THIS DATE, WILL BE
RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S EXPENSE.

GISD BID #14-15-26 BREAD 7 BREAD PRODUCTS PER
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2015 - JUNE 30, 2016-------- PER ATTACHMENTS. ITEMS
MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER JULY 1, 2015. ANY
ITEMS DELIVERED BEFORE THIS DATE, WILL BE
RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S EXPENSE.

151600035

151600035

151600035

151600035

151600035

43311047

9/11/2015
43311200

9/15/2015
43311267

9/17/2015
43311437

9/21/2015
43311439

9/21/2015

21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS

$116.20

$68.00

$100.45

$137.06

$148.25

Printed: 10/26/2015 8:09:16 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail

2015.3.10
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016

Vendor Remit Name
Description Vendor #

QTY PO No.

Invoice
Invoice Date

Voucher Batch Number: 1075

Account

10/09/2015

Amount

GISD BID #14-15-26 BREAD 7 BREAD PRODUCTS PER
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2015 - JUNE 30, 2016-------- PER ATTACHMENTS. ITEMS
MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER JULY 1, 2015. ANY
ITEMS DELIVERED BEFORE THIS DATE, WILL BE
RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S EXPENSE.

GISD BID #14-15-26 BREAD 7 BREAD PRODUCTS PER
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2015 - JUNE 30, 2016-------- PER ATTACHMENTS. ITEMS
MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER JULY 1, 2015. ANY
ITEMS DELIVERED BEFORE THIS DATE, WILL BE
RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S EXPENSE.

GISD BID #14-15-26 BREAD 7 BREAD PRODUCTS PER
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2015 - JUNE 30, 2016-------- PER ATTACHMENTS. ITEMS
MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER JULY 1, 2015. ANY
ITEMS DELIVERED BEFORE THIS DATE, WILL BE
RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S EXPENSE.

GISD BID #14-15-26 BREAD 7 BREAD PRODUCTS PER
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2015 - JUNE 30, 2016-------- PER ATTACHMENTS. ITEMS
MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER JULY 1, 2015. ANY
ITEMS DELIVERED BEFORE THIS DATE, WILL BE
RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S EXPENSE.

GISD BID #14-15-26 BREAD 7 BREAD PRODUCTS PER
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2015 - JUNE 30, 2016-------- PER ATTACHMENTS. ITEMS
MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER JULY 1, 2015. ANY
ITEMS DELIVERED BEFORE THIS DATE, WILL BE